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LEAGUE TABLES 2017-2018

A Division
Railway
Smart Italics
Alexandra
Travellers Call
Tiviot

Tame Valley
Printers

James Watts

B Division
HMRUFC

Hatters Arms
Railway Fliers
Fingerpost

Little Horse & Farrier
Horse & Farrier

Sun & Castle
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11
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F
1154
1263
1176
1112
1068
1081
1092
1003

913
1005
892
812
796
793
718

A
1053
1120
1118
1095
1105
1119
1149
1190

767
843
848
844
846
859
922

Avge
57.70
60.14
56.00
55.60
53.40
54.05
54.60
50.15

Avge
50.72
55.83
49.56
45.11
44.22
44.06
39.89

Pts
32
27
26
23
22
18
17

Pts
28
28
20
16
16
13


http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

